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天津队 201701000-53-1/1

号码 姓名 位置 年龄 身高
(CM)

体重
(KG) 总场次 总进球

平均

编码 姓名 职务

1
5
7
8
9
10
11
12
14
15
16
17
18
21
22
23

张莉
丁丽洁
张心茹
张慧
袁玉
张文慧
蔡雪洁
王欣冉
刘洁
李窕窕
王选
聂晓雪
舒文琪
熊家倩
王聪
周梦雪

守门员
左边锋
底线
右边锋
左边锋
底线
左后卫
守门员
中后卫
左后卫
守门员
左边锋
右后卫
中后卫
右边锋
中后卫

25
19
19
17
18
18
20
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
17
18

 18.1

181
175
173
174
187
177
176
182
175
176
174
174
175
171
165
180
175.9

87
62
65
62
95
67
60
82
62
63
60
62
62
60
58
72

 67.4

B

C

A

E

王明星

岳连娥

付明双

周亮

主教练

教练

领队

13/12/1991
20/01/1998
25/02/1997
10/12/1999
08/05/1998
21/04/1998
10/02/1997
04/07/1999
14/03/1999
29/06/1999
15/06/1999
19/03/1999
06/05/1999
05/09/2000
01/07/1999
20/02/2000

生日 俱乐部

天津，
天津
天津
天津
天津
天津
天津
天津
天津
天津
天津
天津
天津
天津
天津
天津

替换队员
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